
Haathras APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cabbage  7.80  780.00  850.00  700.00  780.00 2026-01-09

Brinjal  12.30  1,230.00  1,300.00  1,150.00  1,230.00 2026-01-09

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  37.50  3,750.00  3,850.00  3,650.00  3,750.00 2026-01-09

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  42.30  4,230.00  4,300.00  4,150.00  4,230.00 2026-01-09

Pumpkin  10.20  1,020.00  1,100.00  950.00  1,020.00 2026-01-09

Potato  7.10  710.00  800.00  650.00  710.00 2026-01-09

Tomato - Deshi  31.60  3,160.00  3,250.00  3,050.00  3,160.00 2026-01-09

Carrot  8.80  880.00  950.00  750.00  880.00 2026-01-09

Raddish  8.60  860.00  900.00  800.00  860.00 2026-01-09

Gur(Jaggery) - Red  42.50  4,250.00  4,270.00  4,230.00  4,250.00 2026-01-09

Guava  25.80  2,580.00  2,650.00  2,450.00  2,580.00 2026-01-09

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  21.30  2,130.00  2,200.00  2,050.00  2,130.00 2026-01-09

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi  31.30  3,130.00  3,200.00  3,050.00  3,130.00 2026-01-09

Papaya  21.80  2,180.00  2,250.00  2,050.00  2,180.00 2026-01-09

Onion - Red  17.30  1,730.00  1,800.00  1,650.00  1,730.00 2026-01-09

Cauliflower  12.60  1,260.00  1,300.00  1,200.00  1,260.00 2026-01-09

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  16.40  1,640.00  1,700.00  1,550.00  1,640.00 2026-01-09

Banana - Banana - Ripe  23.20  2,320.00  2,400.00  2,250.00  2,320.00 2026-01-09

Apple  69.50  6,950.00  7,050.00  6,850.00  6,950.00 2026-01-09

Pomegranate - Pomogranate  78.90  7,890.00  8,100.00  7,800.00  7,890.00 2026-01-09

Wheat - Dara  25.70  2,570.00  2,590.00  2,550.00  2,570.00 2026-01-07

Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  88.10  8,810.00  8,840.00  8,780.00  8,810.00 2026-01-07

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole)  80.30  8,030.00  8,060.00  8,000.00  8,030.00 2026-01-07

Potato - Desi  7.20  720.00  800.00  650.00  720.00 2026-01-07

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cabbage-cabbage/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal-brinjal/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli-green-chilly/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/ginger-green-green-ginger/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin-pumpkin/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato-potato/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato-deshi/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot-carrot/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/raddish-raddish/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/gur-jaggery-red/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/guava-guava/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera-cucumbar/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mousambi-sweet-lime-mousambi/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/papaya-papaya/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion-red/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower-cauliflower/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd-bottle-gourd/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-banana-ripe/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple-apple/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pomegranate-pomogranate/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-dara/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole-green-whole/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole-arhar-whole/haathras-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato-desi/haathras-apmc


Lemon  34.30  3,430.00  3,500.00  3,350.00  3,430.00 2026-01-07

Maize - Hybrid/Local  24.00  2,400.00  2,430.00  2,380.00  2,400.00 2026-01-07

Paddy(Basmati) - Basmati 1509  34.80  3,480.00  3,500.00  3,450.00  3,480.00 2026-01-07

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  65.30  6,530.00  6,560.00  6,500.00  6,530.00 2026-01-07

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid  27.75  2,775.00  2,785.00  2,750.00  2,775.00 2026-01-07

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole)  88.40  8,840.00  8,880.00  8,800.00  8,840.00 2026-01-07

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  66.40  6,640.00  6,680.00  6,600.00  6,640.00 2026-01-07

Maize - Yellow  22.80  2,280.00  2,320.00  2,240.00  2,280.00 2025-12-26

Rice - III  34.20  3,420.00  3,460.00  3,400.00  3,420.00 2025-12-25

Banana - Medium  24.00  2,400.00  2,500.00  2,350.00  2,400.00 2025-12-24

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  36.50  3,650.00  3,700.00  3,600.00  3,650.00 2025-12-12

Potato - F.A.Q.  8.30  830.00  900.00  750.00  830.00 2025-12-10
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